
Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

Phonics Level 0.8 

Set A

a idk

psa

dsa,  gd la ,  adn mda

fgo

ocd

fsin

kodsc

a tra

eht  hp i

a  ofx

a barc

a g iw



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

hesn

a cukd

hsog

a upg

jma

a sub

jtes

a evt

aber ucbs

lbs le

a  gub thun

aami ln  huesso

Phonics Level 0.8 

Set B



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

Phonics Level 1.3 

Set A

esi leenb

ldwi  csat  wtih  nemas

hs iek

neos

kojse

emlsu

memis

pesa

a keal

e lrsu

cmusi

losme



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

eedss

iowsarbn

hte eubl  ay j

e leps

oalc

estask

adtos

s leas

igh lst  n i  teh  nght i  syk

nrai

ef ls i ifre

a aodl

Phonics Level 1.3 

Set B



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

Phonics Level 1.8 

Set A

iewht ewhlas

aitneg in  n ihac

a osawdh

eaelsshs l

trdneuh and hg ig int ln

s inhmczeaep

eht weelh

shs lbeoi l

whta ina lma ma i?

teh tmbhu

elcoothac ipch  osecoik

het  greta htwie  akhrs



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

lek

nsmsorotws nad zz is lbard

yetsolr l

atwh s i  a  e i lgcar?

ul iso  r l le iab

teh iptgnst i  iprdes

sakne ks in

teh nkksu

asrsb ru isnnettsm

ndtgs ire  rn isemtusnt

teh bmlp i

het  sawp

Phonics Level 1.8 

Set B



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

Phonics Level 2.3 

Set A

avsaardkr

hrtdgoou hmasl lra

a aegiv l l  on  the lfcs if

aet lbt  fo  hte y itc ibs lcs

hreny frod

retrga aksnse

otarsoedn

gtnisa

hawt is  rghpi inc  n i  eth  tere?

uicenhasrr

cocin  de  maoy

kitmer nda eht  pptupe eastmr



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

nuodgr eroz

sowl

a  ee ibtr lr  i lo  lps l i

ombboa

oywboc ahts

the lodsdoe of .rd  ssuse

hte u lfwa t ltheus  aun lch

ddi  i  l s lep  it  gronw?

tnmuo st .  l shene ebwl  s it  top

the mowkha

es jse  wsneo

het dre aonarkgo

Phonics Level 2.3 

Set B



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

Phonics Level 2.6 

Set A

the hpaes fo an  gge

rcal  ungdasrb

lc letc iong assmpt

alnami  tscrak

a idrb ce la ld  oyrs  on iopbls l

t i ietnnsreg tc isnse

sacposi  —  a  lwel—okwnn trst ia

a pedeceitn  at  oruy uesoh?

tecom hrsceas

mlk i  sakne

eht  erd—daeehd ewproekcod

owh ot  kema re la  oadmeeln



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

a a ltpn  ithw a  uynfn mnea

a wamno woh tu js  sdai  ““on

scedna of teh  beopul  op lpee

who to  eecobm a rcok uondh

the kn i  pen—a t lt i le  otsryhi

mseynko

atc mmeusmi

teh onocmm encirmaa nrbio

a rdbi  twhi  a  kmas

hte tobabc fo trohn caaimer

blbsbeu ot  es lbubz

eth osmeo fo askaal

Phonics Level 2.6 

Set B



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

Phonics Level 2.7 

Set A

tkes i

lwid  lnpsat  oyu anc eta

vnee sdog damer

eht aekmpcare—a rthea vrase

alcyimta n jae

is  t i  ry lae l  a  lwrefo?

lcown pmrihs

nald  fo  f ier  dan ec i

tnai ’  i  a  nwoma?

0020,  eryas fo ecaep

pi jumng iemc

itnnecv anv  ggoh



Story Title Scramble 

     Story Title Rating

              /10

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10 

              /10

              /10

              /10

an or inattpm ygreen crouse

waonm fo nsa socnai l  n ia lsd

dneu ygubg

aptsenl  n i  rou  a lsor  stsmey

the rsyto of evtoss

dol  a lmnia  e infrds

the weesbt id le

scui lma usrnst imnet

lya lve  fo net  nhsdtuoa sesmok

elub neska

apesc i lhgft

eht  octdlse  paecl  on  trhea

Phonics Level 2.7 

Set B


